
FROZEN STORAGE 
$250 PER PALLET PER DAY 

DRY STORAGE 
$150 PER PALLET PER DAY

PALLET DELIVERY 
$75 PER PALLET
CASE DELIVERY

$35 PER DELIVERY

SAMPLINGSAMPLING
SERVICESERVICE  

Menu
S T A F F  F E E S

BARTENDER
SERVER
WAREHOUSEMAN
RUNNER
STEWARD

 

A D D I T I O N A L  I T E M S

BOTTLED WATER (24 COUNT 
WATER JUG (5 – GALLONS) 
ICE (20 LB BAG) 
NAPKINS (SLEEVE) 
SAMPLE CUPS
3 OZ (100 CT)  
1 OZ (250 CT) 
BOXED GLOVES 
HANDWASHING STATION - PER DAY
 

S T O R A G E  F E E S

A D D I T I O N A L  S T A F F I N G  +  S E R V I C E S  F E E S  M A Y  A P P L Y  

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
 ALL STAFF FEES ARE BASED ON A 4

HOUR MINIMUM SHIFT. ADDITIONAL
FEES PER HOUR WILL APPLY. ALL

STAFF ARE UNION EMPLOYEES AND
STAFF WILL BE DICTATED BASED ON

THE UNION CLASSIFICATION 

 

 $144
$55
$30
$15

 
$30
$20
$20

$250
 

A D D I T I O N A L  I T E M S  A V A I L A B L E  O N  R E Q U E S T .
A L L  I T E M S  S U B J E C T  T O  A V A I L A B I L I T Y .  

P R I C I N G  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E



Taste Los Angeles, Powered by Levy Restaurants
 is the exclusive caterer at the Los Angeles Convention Center

EXHIBITOREXHIBITOR  
ORDER FORMORDER FORM

company name:

phone number:

contact name:

email address:

onsite name + phone number:

E V E N T  N A M E : B O O T H  N U M B E R :

E V E N T  D A T E : I T E M : P r i c e :

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

email this completed form to

tasteofla@levyrestaurants.com
 

 
 

ALL SERVICES ARE SERVED ON

DISPOSABLE PLATTERS

PLEASE ALLOW UP TO 120
MINUTES FOR DELIVERY

Absolutely no food or beverage, candy, logo water, etc

are allowed to be brought into the

Los Angeles Convention Center without prior authorization .

 

TABLES AND ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
Food Services does not provide tables or electricity

in your exhibit space or Meeting Room space.

Tables and electricity must be

ordered through the appropriate contractor.
 

 

Full Payment is required prior to

commencement of services.

A credit card must be on file for all orders 
 

OTHER CHARGES
A $50.00 delivery charge will apply

to each delivery and reorders

 

PAYMENT POLICY

tasteofLA@levyrestaurants.comtaste los angeles, by levy restaurants

T I M E : Q U A N T I T Y :

mailto:tasteofLA@levyrestaurants.com
mailto:tasteLA@levyrestaurants.com


FOOD + BEVERAGE 
LOADING DOCK

945 W PICO BLVD

LOS ANGELESLOS ANGELES  
CONVENTION CENTERCONVENTION CENTER  

ALL DELIVERIES NEED TO BE SCHEDULED IN ADVANCE.
NO UNSCHEDULED DELIVERIES WILL BE RECEIVED.

PLEASE EMAIL TASTEOFLA@LEVYRESTAURANTS.COM

mailto:tasteLA@levyrestaurants.com

