SAPPLIG SERVICE



Menu

STAFF FEES

BARTENDER \$250 SERVER \$250 WAREHOUSEMAN \$250 RUNNER \$250 STEWARD \$250

ALL STAFF FEES ARE BASED ON A 4
HOUR MINIMUM SHIFT. ADDITIONAL
FEES PER HOUR WILL APPLY. ALL
STAFF ARE UNION EMPLOYEES AND
STAFF WILL BE DICTATED BASED ON
THE UNION CLASSIFICATION

STORAGE FEES

FROZEN STORAGE
\$250 PER PALLET PER DAY
DRY STORAGE
\$150 PER PALLET PER DAY
PALLET DELIVERY
\$75 PER PALLET
CASE DELIVERY
\$35 PER DELIVERY

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Λ Ι/\	191 10
BOTTLED WATER (24 COUNT	\$144
WATER JUG (5 – GALLONS)	\$55
ICE (20 LB BAG)	\$30
NAPKINS (SLEEVE)	\$15
SAMPLE CUPS	O
3 OZ (100 CT)	\$30
1 OZ (250 CT)	\$20
BOXED GLOVES	\$20
HANDWASHING STATION - PER DAY	\$250

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE





EVENT NAME:			BOOTH NUMBER:			
COMPANY NAME:			ALL ITEMS SUB	JECT TO AVAILABILITY		
				EMAIL THIS COMPLETED FORM TO		
CONTACT NAME:				TASTEOFLA@LEVYRESTAURANTS.COM		
PHONE NUMBER:					LOW UP TO 120	
				MINUTES FOR DELIVERY		
EMAIL ADDRESS:				All SERVICE	ES ARE SERVED ON	
ONSITE NAME + PHONE NUMBER:				DISPOSABLE PLATTERS		
				BIOI OOA	DEL I LATTENO	
EVENT DATE:	TIME:	QUANTITY:		ITEM:	PRICE:	

Taste Los Angeles. Powered by Levy Restaurants is the exclusive caterer at the Los Angeles Convention Center ABSOLUTELY NO FOOD OR BEVERAGE, CANDY, LOGO WATER, ETC ARE ALLOWED TO BE BROUGHT INTO THE

TABLES AND ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS

LOS ANGELES CONVENTION CENTER WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION.

IN YOUR EXHIBIT SPACE OR MEETING ROOM SPACE.

TABLES AND ELECTRICITY MUST BE

ORDERED THROUGH THE APPROPRIATE CONTRACTOR.

PAYMENT POLICY

FULL PAYMENT IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF SERVICES.

A credit card must be on file for all orders

OTHER CHARGES

A \$50.00 DELIVERY CHARGE WILL APPLY
TO EACH DELIVERY AND REORDERS

LOS ANGELES CONVENTION CENTER

FOOD + BEVERAGE LOADING DOCK

